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Would you like to 
work with the NHS 
in:  
 

 
• Do you like working with people? 
 
 
 
 
 
• Are you good at working in a team? 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Are you good at organising things like 
meetings? 
 
 
 

             Easy Read Job Advert 

Name of town/area 
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• Are you good at working with 
computers?  
 
 
 
 
 
We are looking for an Administrator to 
work in our team for 20 hours every 
week. 
 
 
 
 
 
You will be paid £Annual salary every 
year. 
 
This is £Amount every month. 
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To get your Easy Read Job Application 
Pack.  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Please get in touch  

 
 
 

 
The closing date for this job is  

 
 
 

Phone number/email address 

Day + Month as a word + Year 
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